
 
  

Send your buyers or bring them by to this recently 
reduced home. 

7955 Knowledge Ln , Knoxville TN 37938

MLS:969598 PRICE:$149,000.00

Bedrooms: 3 Subdivision: Soloman Place
Full Baths: 2 Year Built: 2004
Lot Size: 11374 Sqft: 1350

PROPERTY FEATURES:
Central A/C Central heat Fireplace
High/Vaulted ceiling Walk-in closet Family room
Breakfast nook Dishwasher Refrigerator
Stove/Oven Microwave Laundry area - inside
Balcony, Deck, or Patio Yard

OTHER FEATURES:
Privacy Fenced Yard

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:
No Steps! 3BR 2BA Ranch Home. Well cared for home on a large corner lot 
also offers a Sunroom that looks out over a privacy fenced yard with mature 
evergreens for even more privacy. Handicap accessible. No Steps from the 2-
car side-entry garage. All brick, beautiful, clean and lots of natural light.
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